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Invoice No.

Invoice Date

P.O. No.

Credit Period

Ack No.

Ack Date

Name

Address

a ml
a ona L

IRN No. ; 396d1 a4d89dc4c30cOc9491653d5a4e4f01 e28b6f8bbf282c2885b1 f68248206

Sr
No.

1

DaI Makhani

Pizza Mania Onion Topics
Pizza Mania Chicken Sea Sauce
Chilli Chicken

Chilli Paneer

Vanilla Ice Cream

Paneer Butter Masala

Tandoori Murg
Hand Swab

Equiprnent Swab

Receipt No.

Total Invoice Amount in Words

INR Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only

W9

TDS applicable Under Section 19+J(Technica1 Service) @ 2%

s comA/Bay
Singh yadav, 8655642381, viiay.yadav@travelfoodservices.com

Bank 1:ma

Bank Name
Bank A/c No
Branch Name
IFS Code

Note

Fare Labs Pvt. Ltd.

P L- 17/3, DLF Phase- II„ M.G. Road, Gurgaon- 122002
State : Havana Code : 06

Phone : 0124-4223207 Email : farelabs@farelabs.com Website : www.farelabs.com
GSTIN : 06AABCF3412FIZ8 CIN No. : U73100HR2009PTC105036 PAN No. : AABCF3412F

Medium Scale Organization under the MSME Act UAMI No.HR05F0001446b
TAX INVOICE

FL/17991/24-25

22-Oct-24

Date

30 Days

132420040372390

25-Oct-24

Bill to Party
TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited (PB)

NH-54, Indocan Factory, Village Pakka, Talwandi Road,
Faridkot, Punjab, 151203

Sample DescrIption Parameters
Tested

Dated : 306ep-24

Analysis Charges

Analysis Charges

Analysis Charges

Analysis Charges

Analysis Charges

Analysis Charges

Analysis Charges

Analysis Charges

Analysis Charges

Analysis Charges

Sampling Charges

Total

Receipt Date Receipt Amount

HSN/SAC

: Hdfc Bank Ltd.
: 50200033764602
: Corporate Sewa Park
: HDFCOO03999

V:
SampleJ iooked by Id B'm NOT PAY CASH OR CHEQUiA–ma

FTER. DOING SO WILL BE AT YOUR OWN RIbK
PL

Customer Ref No

Fare labs Ref No FA20240930-031-091 to 098, 0T20240930407-024 to 033

30-Sep-24Sample Receipt Date
BV Code

DeepikaSales Person

Ship to Party

TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited (PBI

Chandigarh Royale City (Bollywood Gully) Chandigarh
Patiala, Highway, Village Karala-140601 Punjab, India

Name

Address

HSN/SAC I GST I Qty
Code I Rate

18 yo

18 eye

18c70

18c70

18t70

18c70

18 %

18c70

18 %

18c70

18c70

998346
998346

998346

998346

998346

998346

998346

998346

998346

998346

998346

Taxable
Value
22,500.00
22,500.00

Ca
WI

INVOICE TO ANY PERSON WHO DOES NOT HAV

Code 03

Rate I Total

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

5

1 ,500

1 ,500

1 ,500

1 ,500

1 ,500

1.500

1 ,500

1 ,500

900

900

1 ,500

1.500.00

1 ,500.00

1 ,500.00

1 ,500.00

1.500.00

1 ,500.00

1 ,500.00

1 ,500.00

4.500.00

4.500.00

1 ,500.00

19 22,500.00

4,050.00IGST 18%

Grand Total I f 26,550.00
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